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Tuesday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14Berks County, PA
Important Messages

You may edit, add or remove the messages for the standing sheet on the
Standing Sheet Setup (Setup > Reports > Standings)
When you edit the messages, be sure to remove or type over these
instructions

Team Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each Division

Points Points Ave Scratch High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Division1

1 4 Muhlenberg 32 4 88.9 923 38770 1076 2959
2 3 Governor Mifflin 32 4 88.9 904 37993 1074 2981
3 2 Exeter 24 12 66.7 875 36782 1030 2825
4 6 Twin Valley 16 20 44.4 771 32390 903 2601
5 1 Daniel Boone 12 24 33.3 753 31647 870 2452
6 7 Wilson 8 28 22.2 698 29317 808 2287
7 5 Reading 2 34 5.6 599 25185 772 2006

Division2
1 12 Oley Valley 36 0 100.0 872 36661 1052 2892
2 14 Schuylkilll Valley 23 13 63.9 743 31234 870 2386
3 11 Hamburg 18 18 50.0 702 29499 849 2305
4 10 Conrad Weiser 15½ 20½ 43.1 671 28186 808 2162
5 9 Berks Catholic 14 22 38.9 664 27917 793 2110
6 13 Wyomissing 12½ 23½ 34.7 652 27384 813 2097
7 8 Antietam 7 29 19.4 645 27090 828 2188

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 1076 Muhlenberg 1074 Governor Mifflin 1052 Oley Valley
Scratch Series 2981 Governor Mifflin 2959 Muhlenberg 2892 Oley Valley
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 28 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 299 Shelby Gurtowski 278 Emily Garl 278 Nicole Stambaugh
Scratch Series 756 Emily Garl 714 Sydne Blankenbiller 711 Brittany Gust

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

1 - Daniel Boone
Carly Dietz 5885 39 150
Gabby Dodson 6047 39 155
Breana McNamara 766 6 127
Lizzy Roney 7243 42 172
Lauren Marley 6565 42 156
Amanda Marley 1429 11 129
Emily Wedemeyer 3186 26 122

2 - Exeter
Alexis Schwenk 7965 42 189
Lexi Ganas 1252 10 125
Alicia Overly 6455 39 165
Alyssa Sauer 7401 42 176
Amanda Zappacosta 8151 42 194
Danielle Chernesky 5228 32 163

3 - Governor Mifflin
Shelby Gurtowski 7287 39 186
Kirsten East 5706 33 172
Lauren Weber 7205 42 171
Emily Garl 7603 39 194
Nicole Stambaugh 7069 33 214
Morgan Scheirer 2442 18 135
Alyssa Dreisbach 399 3 133

4 - Muhlenberg
Madison Burkert 8373 42 199
Jenna Terenchin 981 7 140
Mackenzie Schlegel 8009 42 190
Mercedes Roth 7585 42 180
Sydne Blankenbiller 8772 42 208
Makayla Weaver 4688 32 146
Emily Levan 258 2 129

5 - Reading
Shalaney Colon 3153 29 108
Jessetta Rios 3351 31 108
Skye Solinger 5704 41 139
Sheina Pacheco 4971 42 118
Brandi Graham 5466 42 130
Veronica Sosa 1549 14 110
Norianna Cooley 251 3 83
Gloriane Reno 94 1 94
Rydian Rhoden 322 4 80

6 - Twin Valley
Alyssa Lahoda 6755 36 187
Cheyanne Schlegel 5317 42 126
Brittany Doherty 5109 42 121
Miranda Noecker 6566 39 168
Alison White 7653 42 182
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Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

7 - Wilson
Amanda Arters 6909 42 164
Sarah Larkin 3845 39 98
Kat Noll 6310 42 150
Nina Elia 5882 42 140
Alyssa Arters 6097 42 145

8 - Antietam
Leah Baer 1219 11 110
Kayleigh Bohn 5542 42 131
Kate Ciesinski 1234 9 137
Sierra Eller 183 2 91
Kylie Himmelberger 5887 36 163
Christina Maggs 5058 39 129
Alex McCord 4956 41 120
Emily Morales 1282 13 98
Janae Kirby 1485 14 106
Briela Rau-Cook 244 3 81

9 - Berks Catholic
Lanycea McIntosh 4700 37 127
Nyrie McIntosh 4439 39 113
Samantha Doyen 5609 42 133
Erin Apsokardu 3037 28 108
Haley Buser 7233 42 172
Summer Rose Biros 2789 21 132

10 - Conrad Weiser
Emily Palm 6010 42 143
Kirsten Brochu 4012 39 102
Norene Miller 4669 39 119
Emma Scalese 4447 36 123
Alyssa Lamp 7728 42 184

11 - Hamburg
Hannah Shiek 1387 15 92
Abbie Smith 3457 27 128
Leanne Moser 3804 33 115
Autumn Gilmour 3118 28 111
Erica Hartman 6929 39 177
Rebecca Blatt 7062 42 168
Cassidy Cordwell 3557 24 148
Hannah Burns 185 2 92

12 - Oley Valley
Casey Keller 6867 36 190
Aleesia Youse 6541 39 167
Marissa Rauenzahn 5455 42 129
Hannah Leibensperger 8354 42 198
Brittany Gust 8444 42 201
Hope Eppehimer 448 4 112
Jessica Ridgway 344 3 114

13 - Wyomissing
Sophia Faust 5978 41 145
Aleena Mahmood 2167 21 103
Jessica Edward 3065 25 122
Becky Bowers 5250 42 125
Megan Fick 5835 39 149
Emily Opel 4750 38 125
Naomi Negron 339 4 84

14 - Schuylkilll Valley
Jessica Wertz 5361 38 141
Isabel Pepe 99 1 99
Bristol Long 2751 21 131
Lindsey Zimmerman 5236 37 141
Katie Kalous 5408 36 150
Kacie Jones 1851 15 123
Elizabeth Clement 7169 39 183
Juliana Kalous 345 3 115
Kayla Lafaver 2918 19 153

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

True True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Nicole Stambaugh Governor Mifflin 7069 33 214.21
Sydne Blankenbiller Muhlenberg 8772 42 208.86
Brittany Gust Oley Valley 8444 42 201.05
Madison Burkert Muhlenberg 8373 42 199.36
Hannah Leibensperger Oley Valley 8354 42 198.90
Emily Garl Governor Mifflin 7603 39 194.95
Amanda Zappacosta Exeter 8151 42 194.07
Casey Keller Oley Valley 6867 36 190.75
Mackenzie Schlegel Muhlenberg 8009 42 190.69
Alexis Schwenk Exeter 7965 42 189.64
Alyssa Lahoda Twin Valley 6755 36 187.64
Shelby Gurtowski Governor Mifflin 7287 39 186.85
Alyssa Lamp Conrad Weiser 7728 42 184.00
Elizabeth Clement Schuylkilll Valley 7169 39 183.82
Alison White Twin Valley 7653 42 182.21
Mercedes Roth Muhlenberg 7585 42 180.60
Erica Hartman Hamburg 6929 39 177.67
Alyssa Sauer Exeter 7401 42 176.21
Kirsten East Governor Mifflin 5706 33 172.91
Lizzy Roney Daniel Boone 7243 42 172.45
Haley Buser Berks Catholic 7233 42 172.21
Lauren Weber Governor Mifflin 7205 42 171.55
Miranda Noecker Twin Valley 6566 39 168.36
Rebecca Blatt Hamburg 7062 42 168.14
Aleesia Youse Oley Valley 6541 39 167.72
Alicia Overly Exeter 6455 39 165.51
Amanda Arters Wilson 6909 42 164.50
Kylie Himmelberger Antietam 5887 36 163.53
Danielle Chernesky Exeter 5228 32 163.38
Lauren Marley Daniel Boone 6565 42 156.31

Gabby Dodson Daniel Boone 6047 39 155.05
Kayla Lafaver Schuylkilll Valley 2918 19 153.58
Carly Dietz Daniel Boone 5885 39 150.90
Kat Noll Wilson 6310 42 150.24
Katie Kalous Schuylkilll Valley 5408 36 150.22
Megan Fick Wyomissing 5835 39 149.62
Cassidy Cordwell Hamburg 3557 24 148.21
Makayla Weaver Muhlenberg 4688 32 146.50
Sophia Faust Wyomissing 5978 41 145.80
Alyssa Arters Wilson 6097 42 145.17
Emily Palm Conrad Weiser 6010 42 143.10
Lindsey Zimmerman Schuylkilll Valley 5236 37 141.51
Jessica Wertz Schuylkilll Valley 5361 38 141.08
Jenna Terenchin Muhlenberg 981 7 140.14
Nina Elia Wilson 5882 42 140.05
Skye Solinger Reading 5704 41 139.12
Kate Ciesinski Antietam 1234 9 137.11
Morgan Scheirer Governor Mifflin 2442 18 135.67
Samantha Doyen Berks Catholic 5609 42 133.55
Alyssa Dreisbach Governor Mifflin 399 3 133.00
Summer Rose Biros Berks Catholic 2789 21 132.81
Kayleigh Bohn Antietam 5542 42 131.95
Bristol Long Schuylkilll Valley 2751 21 131.00
Brandi Graham Reading 5466 42 130.14
Amanda Marley Daniel Boone 1429 11 129.91
Marissa Rauenzahn Oley Valley 5455 42 129.88
Christina Maggs Antietam 5058 39 129.69
Emily Levan Muhlenberg 258 2 129.00
Abbie Smith Hamburg 3457 27 128.04
Breana McNamara Daniel Boone 766 6 127.67
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True True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Lanycea McIntosh Berks Catholic 4700 37 127.03
Cheyanne Schlegel Twin Valley 5317 42 126.60
Lexi Ganas Exeter 1252 10 125.20
Becky Bowers Wyomissing 5250 42 125.00
Emily Opel Wyomissing 4750 38 125.00
Emma Scalese Conrad Weiser 4447 36 123.53
Kacie Jones Schuylkilll Valley 1851 15 123.40
Jessica Edward Wyomissing 3065 25 122.60
Emily Wedemeyer Daniel Boone 3186 26 122.54
Brittany Doherty Twin Valley 5109 42 121.64
Alex McCord Antietam 4956 41 120.88
Norene Miller Conrad Weiser 4669 39 119.72
Sheina Pacheco Reading 4971 42 118.36
Leanne Moser Hamburg 3804 33 115.27
Juliana Kalous Schuylkilll Valley 345 3 115.00
Jessica Ridgway Oley Valley 344 3 114.67
Nyrie McIntosh Berks Catholic 4439 39 113.82
Hope Eppehimer Oley Valley 448 4 112.00
Autumn Gilmour Hamburg 3118 28 111.36
Leah Baer Antietam 1219 11 110.82
Veronica Sosa Reading 1549 14 110.64
Shalaney Colon Reading 3153 29 108.72
Erin Apsokardu Berks Catholic 3037 28 108.46

Jessetta Rios Reading 3351 31 108.10
Gloriana Renozales Reading 214 2 107.00
Janae Kirby Antietam 1485 14 106.07
Sarah Banks Daniel Boone 526 5 105.20
Kierstin Allen Oley Valley 208 2 104.00
Lindsey Venkler Muhlenberg 104 1 104.00
Aleena Mahmood Wyomissing 2167 21 103.19
Kirsten Brochu Conrad Weiser 4012 39 102.87
Isabel Pepe Schuylkilll Valley 99 1 99.00
Emily Morales Antietam 1282 13 98.62
Sarah Larkin Wilson 3845 39 98.59
Samantha Sites Schuylkilll Valley 96 1 96.00
Gwendylnn Gagne Governor Mifflin 282 3 94.00
Gloriane Reno Reading 94 1 94.00
Hannah Burns Hamburg 185 2 92.50
Hannah Shiek Hamburg 1387 15 92.47
Sierra Eller Antietam 183 2 91.50
Marsades Rowlands Wilson 274 3 91.33
Naomi Negron Wyomissing 339 4 84.75
Norianna Cooley Reading 251 3 83.67
Briela Rau-Cook Antietam 244 3 81.33
Rydian Rhoden Reading 322 4 80.50
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